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
required. 541-980-7292.

]

Business/
Commercial
Rentals

OFFICE / RETAIL
SPACE FOR LEASE
Downtown The Dalles
625 sq. ft., 840 sq. ft. &
1350 sq. ft. space with 2
bathrooms. Can divide.
Excellent location, natural
light & street exposure. All
utilities provided by
landlord. Call Roger
541-387-3270 or 503-260-6016

OFFICE SPACE AVAILABLE.
Warm and welcoming
space available for rent in
the heart of downtown
Hood River, located at
Riverside Community
Church, 4th and State. Ap-
prox. 800 sq. ft., with sep-
arate bathroom, kitchenette
and free parking. Call Lorre
at 541-386-1412 or
rcc@gorge.net

JEEP

GRAND CHEROKEE
2000, red, auto, PS, ftilt
wheel, power locks, key-
less entry, power heated
mirrors, power leather re-
clining seats, after market
radio with CD, 205K miles.
Includes second set of
winter studded tires and
chains. Everything works,
GOod daily driver. Clear ti-
tle. Asking $2000.

509-493-3403
——

Utility Vehicles

GMC Red Fire truck cab
and chassis only. Tandem
axle, white over red. Make
offer. 541-980-7157

|

Vans

1975 CHEVROLET Sport
Van 20. 3/4 ton, 185K orig-
inal miles. Runs well, solid
transmission. Carpeted, in-
sulated and paneled in
rear. $850 OBO. Call 541-
490-5464 or 541-490-9853.

PLYMOUTH, Voyager van,
1996 high miles runs tran-
ny is bad 3.0 engine Patrick
541-298-2687 $375

Retail Office space for

hoodrivernews.com
.|
Rentals Wanted Child Care Clerical/Office
ORCHARD
LEASE WANTED DIRECTOR OF iy Level

Experienced and respon-
sible farmer interested in
leasing pear, cherry and
apple orchards in the
White Salmon, Husum,
Snowden and Underwood
areas of Washington.

509-378-8819
——

Rooms to Rent

HOOD RIVER, furnished
bedroom with view. In-
cludes utilities, cable and
WiFi. Mini kitchen, private
entrance and bath, quiet.
$625 month, $450 security
deposit. Now available.
541-386-5905.

|

RV Space Rentals

ONE RV or one mobile
home space for rent @ Fo-
ley Lakes Mobile Home
Park. Call 541-980-4995.

RV SPACE rental, Mosier

area, water, sewer,
electric, small storage
shed, nice area, $250

month, 1st and last.
541-478-3019.
|

Storage Space
Rentals

STORAGE 400 sq. ft.,
$150/mo. Downtown The
Dalles. 541-298-8903

]

Real Estate
|

Acreage & Lots

2 LOTS
Bradley Drive
Mobile home on property,
$175,000. 541-386-2001.
|

Homes for Sale

BINGEN,

Fully remodeled
craftsman, 3 bedroom,
2 bath home. Available

by private showing.

Seller is a licensed WA
real estate broker.
Courtesy to brokers.
$289,000. Call 435-
640-
5400 or visit

stillrealestate.com.

HOOD RIVER
This amazing house

has hardwood floors in
each of the four bedrooms
and the rest of the house
has beautiful marble tile in-
cluding the two bathrooms.
But the best thing of the
house is that it has a nice
fireplace to stay warm dur-
ing the cold days. It also
has a gorgeous patio in the
back yard. It also has a two
car garage and it also has
block walls on both sides of
the house including the
back. This house is located
at 3196 Midway Rd., Hood
River, Oregon. If interested
please call 541-490-9204 or
541-490-9203. $265,000.
Esta incre ble casa tiene
piso de madera en cada
una de las cuatro habita-
ciones y el resto de la casa
tiene baldosas de m rmol
hermosa incluyendo los
dos cuartos de ba o, pero
lo mejor de la casa es que
tiene una bonita chimenea
para mantenerse caliente
durante los d as fr os. Tam-
bi n tiene un precioso patio
en el backyard.Ilt tambi n
dispone de un garaje para
dos coches y tambi n tiene
paredes de bloques de am-
bos lados de la casa, in-
cluyendo la parte de atr s
de esta casa se encuentra
en 3196 Midway RD Hood
River Oregon si est inter-
esado por favor llame
541-490-9204 541-490-9203

HOOD RIVER

FSBO:

3 bdrm., 2 bath,
1900 sq. ft. Close to
Westside School. Large
deck with hot tub.
Oversized 2.5 car
detached garage with
large storage area
above. Mt. Hood view.
Quiet neighborhood on
private road.
$339,000.
541-490-7181.

THE DALLES: 4 bd, 3 ba
beauty! Large lot, new bath
and kitchen cabinets, new
carpet throughout. All new
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